N C P1050, N CP1051,
N C P1052, N CP1053,
N C P1054, N C P1055
M onolith ic High V oltage
G ated O scilla to r Pow er
Sw itch ing R egulator
The NCP1050 through NCP1055 are monolithic high voltage
regulators that enable end product equipment to be compliant with low

NCP1050, NCP1051, NCP1052, NCP1053, NCP1054, NCP1055
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION (Note 10)
Device (Note 11) Package Shipping
RDS(on)
(Q)
Ipk
(mA)
NCP1050PZZZ
DIP-8 50 Units/Rail
30
100
NCP1051 PZZZ 200
NCP1052PZZZ 300
NCP1053PZZZ
15
400
NCP1054PZZZ 530
NCP1055PZZZ 680
10. Consult factory for additional optocoupler fail-safe latching, frequency, current limit and line input options.
11 .ZZZ = Oscillator Frequency in kHz (44, 100 or 136)
1110